
Anzahl Schützen total 102 

Gesellschaft Beteilig. 19 DS. Beteil. Beteilig. 15/% 
Kiesen - Oppligen 22 22 100.00 
Bleiken 34 25 136.00 
Steffisburg-Heimberg 13 17 76.47 
Brenzikofen 33 35 94.29 

Kranzauszeichnungen % 
Gesammt 71 69.61 

Pflichtres.1% 
60 
60 
60 
60 

Pflichtresult. 
13 
20 
8 
20 

Rang Gesellschaft 
-1 ·1i Steffisburg-Heimberg 

. '3 Kiesen - Oppligen 
U. Brenzikofen 
?.. Bleiken 

Durchschnitt 
89.500 Pkt. 
88.615 Pkt. 
88.550 Pkt. 
88.750 Pkt. 

Gewinner Veteranenpreis 
4 Berger Fritz 1947 SV Stgw57 (03) Steffisburg-Heimberg 92 

Jungschützlnn 
35 Bärtschi Thomas 2001 U21 Stgw90 Brenzikofen 88 
42 Berger Jan 2000 U21 Stgw90 Brenzikofen 87 
88 Röthlisberger Tim 2006 U21 Stgw90 Bleiken 75 

Gewinner Sektionspreis 
1 Graber Werner 1966 s Stdgw Steffisburg-Heimberg 94 
2 Büschlen Andreas 1961 s Stgw57 Kiesen - Oppligen 93 
3 Hochuli Jonas 1995 E Stgw90 Bleiken 93 

11 Berger Herbert 1957 V Stgw90 Brenzikofen 91 
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Zusammenfassung Einzel 

Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe Gesellschaft Punkte 
1 Graber Werner 1966 s Stdgw Steffisburg-Heimberg 94 
2 Büschlen Andreas 1961 s Stgw57 Kiesen - Oppligen 93 
3 Hochuli Jonas 1995 E Stgw90. Bleiken 93 
4 Berger Fritz 1947 SV Stgw57 (03) Steffisburg-Heimberg 92 
5 Trachsel Samuel 1958 V Stdgw. Kiesen - Oppligen 92 
6 Zimmermann Urs 1978 E Stgw90 · Bleiken 92 
7 Scheidegger Erwin 1985 E Kar Bleiken 92 

Willener Patrick 1985 E Stgw90 · Bleiken 92 
9 Fankhauser Bernhard 1946 SV Stgw57-(03) Steffisburg-Heimberg 91 

10 Reusser Fritz 1952 V Stgw90. Bleiken 91 
11 Berger Herbert 1957 V Stgw90- Brenzikofen 91 
12 Gerber Gerhard 1961 s Stgw90 Brenzikofen 91 
13 Lädrach Christoph 1989 E Stgw90- Kiesen - Oppligen 91 
14 Aebersold Marco 1992 E Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 91 
15 Wüthrich Ernst 1944 SV Stgw57 (02) Bleiken 90 
16 Schüpbach Hansrudolf 1948 SV Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 90 
17 Graf Robert 1954 V Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 90 

Wüthrich Paul 1954 V Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 90 
19 Graf Rudolf 1959 V Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 90 

Lädrach Franz 1959 V Stgw90 Brenzikofen 90 
21 Baumann Renate 1966 s Stgw90· Brenzikofen 90 
22 Schneiter Martin 1969 s Stdgw Steffisburg-Heimberg 90 

Wüthrich Jürg 1969 s Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 90 
24 Zimmermann Adrian 1972 s Stgw90· Bleiken 90 
25 Scheuner Michael 1986 E Stgw90 Bleiken 90 
26 Müller Patrik 1987 E Stgw90 · Steffisburg-Heimberg 90 
27 Tschanz Ulrich 1950 V Stgw90 · Brenzikofen 89 
28 Daepp Walter 1956 V Stgw90- Kiesen - Oppligen 89 
29 Hirschi Peter 1960 s Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 89 
30 Hirschi Andreas 1961 s Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 89 
31 Lüttge Peter 1964 s Stgw57 ·(03) Kiesen - Oppligen 89 
32 Krähenbühl Urs 1970 s Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 89 
33 Huber Hans 1975 E Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 89 
34 Schneider Fabian 1990 E Stgw57 (03) Kiesen - Oppligen 89 
35 Bärtschi Thomas 2001 U21 Stgw90. Brenzikofen 88 
36 Gimmel Kurt 1947 SV Stgw90. Steffisburg-Heimberg 88 
37 Haldimann Hans-Ulrich 1953 V Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 88 
38 Pfander Heinz 1958 V Stgw57 (03) Kiesen - Oppligen 88 
39 Gerber Adrian 1990 E Stgw90- Brenzikofen 88 

Liechti Sergio 1990 E Stgw57 (03) Kiesen - Oppligen 88 
41 Wyss Fabian 1993 E Stgw90· Bleiken 88 
42 Berger Jan 2000 U21 Stgw90· Brenzikofen 87 
43 Haldemann Otto 1941 SV Stgw57 (03) Kiesen - Oppligen 87 
44 Tschirren Hans 1945 SV Stgw57 (03) Kiesen - Oppligen 87 
45 Allenbach Anne-Marie 1976 E Stgw90. Brenzikofen 87 
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Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe Gesellschaft Punkte 
46 Wüthrich Andrea 1986 E Stgw90 Kiesen - Oppligen 87 
47 Tschanz Jürg 1988 E Stgw90 Brenzikofen 87 
48 Hochuli Lukas 1989 E Stgw90 Blaiken 87 
49 Rubi Martin 1947 SV FW Kiesen - Oppligen 86 
50 Geissbühler Fritz 1948 SV Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 86 
51 Waber Manfred 1957 V Stgw90 Kiesen - Oppligen 86 
52 Siegenthaler Urs 1964 s Stgw90 Kiesen - Oppligen 86 
53 Bürki Fritz 1965 s Stgw90 Bleiken 86 
54 Hirsbrunner Beat 1967 s Stgw90 Steffisburg-Heimberg 86 
55 Berger Urs 1969 s Stgw90 Brenzikofen 86 
56 Kestenholz Martin 1986 E Kar. Bleiken 86 
57 Hänni Erwin 1957 V Kar, Bleiken 85 
58 Willi Simon 1964 s Stdgw Steffisburg-Heimberg 85 
p9 Burri Walter 1970 s Stgw90 Brenzikofen 85 
60 Bürki Michael 1984 E Stgw90 Bleiken 85 
61 Lanz Marc 1995 E Stgw90· Bleiken 85 
62 Gamper Peter 1954 V Stgw90 Kiesen - Oppligen 84 
63 Wüthrich Christine 1956 V Stgw90 Brenzikofen 84 

64 Baumgartner Andreas 1960 s Stgw57 (03) Kiesen - Oppligen 84 
Graf Anton 1960 s Stgw90 Bleiken 84 

66 Bürki Nicole 1984 E Stgw90 Bleiken 84 
67 Gyger Pascal 1995 E Stgw90 Steffisburg-Heimberg 84 
68 Ramseyer Hans 1953 V Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 83 

Thierstein Hanspeter 1953 V Stgw&7 Brenzikofen 83 
70 Klossner Markus 1954 V Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 83 
71 Schüepp Christoph 1971 s Stgw90 Bleiken 83 
72 von Gunten Bernhard 1975 E Stgw90 Steffisburg-Heimberg 83 
73 Graf Andrea 1976 E Stgw90· Brenzikofen 83 
74 Wenger Ernst 1942 SV Stgw57(03) Kiesen - Oppligen 82 
75 Burri Ernst 1969 s Stgw90· Bleiken 81 
76 Güdel Urs 1968 s Stgw57- Kiesen - Oppligen 80 
77 Sager Tom 1977 E Stgw90· Bleiken 80 
78 Thöni Kurt 1963 s Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 79 
79 Tschanz Michael 1974 E Stgw90 · Brenzikofen 79 
80 Vinzens Freddy 1977 E Stgw90, Brenzikofen 79 
81 Graf Monia 1992 E Stgw90·• Bleiken 79 
82 Zimmermann Erwin 1943 SV Stgw57 Bleiken 78 
83 Citino Franco 1962 s Stgw90 · Kiesen - Oppligen 78 
84 Huber Daniel 1965 s Stgw90· Bleiken 78 
85 Gerber Hans Ulrich 1958 V Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 77 
86 Meister Reto 1991 E Stgw90 · Steffisburg-Heimberg 77 
87 Lädrach Jürg 1962 s Stgw90·· Kiesen - Oppligen 76 
88 Röthlisberger Tim 2006 U21 Stgw90··. Bleiken 75 
89 Steiner Severin 2002 U21 Stgw90, Brenzikofen 75 

~o Timon Anthon 1999 U21 Stgw90-- Brenzikofen 75 
91 Gerber Niklaus 1931 SV Stgw90-. Brenzikofen 75 
92 Siegenthaler Dominic 1999 U21 Stgw90. · Kiesen - Oppligen 74 
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Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe Gesellschaft Punkte 
93 Wiedmer Walter 1937 SV Stgw57 {03) Steffisburg-Heimberg 73 

94 Huber Lukas 2004 U17 Stgw90 Brenzikofen 72 

95 Haldimann Beat 1966 s Stgw90. Bleiken 71 

96 Keller Adrian 1970 s Stgw57' Kiesen - Oppligen 70 

97 Vögeli Jonas 2004 U17 Stgw90: Bleiken 69 

98 Ryter Aline 2000 U21 Stgw90·. Steffisburg-Heimberg 62 

99 Urfer Kurt 1960 s Stgw90- Brenzikofen 61 

100 Bärtschi Christian 1953 V Stgw90- Bleiken 53 

101 Künzi Werner 1945 SV Stgw90- Brenzikofen 48 

102 Fricker Rahel 1979 E Stgw90 Bleiken 43 
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Bleiken 

QH•ll•eh•ft•r•n9li•t• 

Gesellschaft: Bleiken 

Sektionsdurchschnitt: 88.750 Pkt. 

Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe Gesellschaft Pkt. 
1 Hochuli Jonas 1995 E Stgw90 Bleiken 93 
2 Zimmermann Urs 1978 E Stgw90 Bleiken 92 
3 Scheidegger Erwin 1985 E Kar Bleiken 92 
4 Willener Patrick 1985 E Stgw90 Bleiken 92 
5 Reusser Fritz 1952 V Stgw90 Bleiken 91 
6 Aebersold Marco 1992 E Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 91 
7 Wüthrich Ernst 1944 SV Stgw57 (02) Bleiken 90 
8 Schüpbach Hansrudolf 1948 SV Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 90 
9 Graf Rudolf 1959 V Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 90 

10 Zimmermann Adrian 1972 s Stgw90 Bleiken 90 
11 Scheuner Michael 1986 E Stgw90 Bleiken 90 
12 Haldimann Hans-Ulrich 1953 V Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 88 
13 Wyss Fabian 1993 E Stgw90 Bleiken 88 
14 Hochuli Lukas 1989 E Stgw90 Bleiken 87 
15 Bürki Fritz 1965 s Stgw90 Bleiken 86 
16 Kestenholz Martin 1986 E Kar Bleiken 86 
17 Hänni Erwin 1957 V Kar Bleiken 85 
18 Bürki Michael 1984 E Stgw90 Bleiken 85 
19 Lanz Marc 1995 E Stgw90 Bleiken 85 
20 Graf Anton 1960 s Stgw90 Bleiken 84 
21 Bürki Nicole 1984 E Stgw90 Bleiken 84 
22 Klossner Markus 1954 V Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 83 
23 Schüepp Christoph 1971 s Stgw90 Bleiken 83 
24 Burri Ernst 1969 s Stgw90 Bleiken 81 
25 Sager Tom 1977 E Stgw90 Bleiken 80 
26 Thöni Kurt 1963 s Stgw57 (03) Bleiken 79 
27 Graf Monia 1992 E Stgw90 Bleiken 79 
28 Zimmermann Erwin 1943 SV Stgw57 Bleiken 78 
29 Huber Daniel 1965 s Stgw90 Bleiken 78 
30 Röthlisberger Tim 2006 U21 Stgw90 Bleiken 75 
31 Haldimann Beat 1966 s Stgw90 Bleiken 71 
32 Vögeli Jonas 2004 U17 Stgw90 Bleiken 69 
33 Bärtschi Christian 1953 V Stgw90 Bleiken 53 
34 Fricker Rahel 1979 E Stgw90 Bleiken 43 
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Brenzikofen 

Qes•ll•eh•ft•r•n9H•te 

Gesellschaft: Brenzikofen 

Sektionsdurchschnitt: 88.550 Pkt. 

Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe Gesellschaft Pkt. 
1 Berger Herbert 1957 V Stgw90 Brenzikofen 91 
2 Gerber Gerhard 1961 s Stgw90 Brenzikofen 91 
3 Graf Robert 1954 V Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 90 
4 Wüthrich Paul 1954 V Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 90 
5 Lädrach Franz 1959 V Stgw90 Brenzikofen 90 
6 Baumann Renate 1966 s Stgw90 Brenzikofen 90 
7 Wüthrich Jürg 1969 s Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 90 
8 Tschanz Ulrich 1950 V Stgw90 Brenzikofen 89 
9 Hirschi Peter 1960 s Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 89 

10 Hirschi Andreas 1961 s Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 89 
11 Krähenbühl Urs 1970 s Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 89 
12 Huber Hans 1975 E Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 89 
13 Bärtschi Thomas 2001 U21 Stgw90 Brenzikofen 88 
14 Gerber Adrian 1990 E Stgw90 Brenzikofen 88 
15 Berger Jan 2000 U21 Stgw90 Brenzikofen 87 
16 Allenbach Anne-Marie 1976 E Stgw90 Brenzikofen 87 
17 Tschanz Jürq 1988 E Stgw90 Brenzikofen 87 
18 Geissbühler Fritz 1948 SV Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 86 
19 Berger Urs 1969 s Stgw90 Brenzikofen 86 
20 Burri Walter 1970 s Stgw90 Brenzikofen 85 
21 Wüthrich Christine 1956 V Stgw90 Brenzikofen 84 
22 Ramseyer Hans 1953 V Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 83 
23 Thierstein Hanspeter 1953 V Stgw57 Brenzikofen 83 
24 Graf Andrea 1976 E Stgw90 Brenzikofen 83 
25 Tschanz Michael 1974 E Stgw90 Brenzikofen 79 
26 Vinzens Freddy 1977 E Stgw90 Brenzikofen 79 
27 Gerber Hans Ulrich 1958 V Stgw57 (03) Brenzikofen 77 
28 Steiner Severin 2002 U21 Stgw90 Brenzikofen 75 
29 Timon Anthon 1999 U21 Stgw90 Brenzikofen 75 
30 Gerber Niklaus 1931 SV Stgw90 Brenzikofen 75 
31 Huber Lukas 2004 U17 Stgw90 Brenzikofen 72 
32 Urfer Kurt 1960 s Stgw90 Brenzikofen 61 
33 Künzi Werner 1945 SV Stgw90 Brenzikofen 48 
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Steffisburg-Heimberg 

Qes•ll•eh•ftsl'AD9lisH 

Gesellschaft: Steffisburg-Heimberg 

Sektionsdurchschnitt: 89.500 Pkt. 

Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe Gesellschaft Pkt. 
1 Graber Werner 1966 s Stdgw Steffisburg-Heimberg 94 
2 Berger Fritz 1947 SV Stgw57 (03) Steffisburg-Heimberg 92 
3 Fankhauser Bernhard 1946 SV Stgw57 (03) Steffisburg-Heimberg 91 
4 Schneiter Martin 1969 s Stdgw Steffisburg-Heimberg QO 
5 Müller Patrik 1987 E Stgw90 Steffisburg-Heimberg 90 
6 Gimmel Kurt 1947 SV Stgw90 Steffisburg-Heimberg 88 
7 Hirsbrunner Beat 1967 s Stgw90 Steffisburg-Heimberg 86 
8 Willi Simon 1964 s Stdgw Steffisburg-Heimberg 85 
9 Gyger Pascal 1995 E Stgw90 Steffisburg-Heimberg 84 

10 von Gunten Bernhard 1975 E Stgw90 Steffisburg-Heimberg 83 
11 Meister Reto 1991 E Stgw90 Steffisburg-Heimberg 77 
12 Wiedmer Walter 1937 SV Stgw57 (03) Steffisburg-Heimberg 73 
13 Ryter Aline 2000 U21 Stgw90 Steffisburg-Heimberg 62 
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